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Temple City (2005)

Miss Greenley (2002)

Dynaformer (1985)

Curriculum (1999)

Lonhro (1998)

Spit Curl (1980)

Roberto (1969)

Andover Way (1978)

Danzig (1977)
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Shadea (1988)
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Coiffure (1973)
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His Majesty (1968)
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Pas De Nom (1968)

MR PROSPECTOR (1970)

Maximova (1980)
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Straight Strike (1977)
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Long Legend (1978)
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Nearctic
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Olympia Lou
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Steady Aim
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Raise You
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Sequence

Nijinsky II

Green Valley
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Seximee

Sir Ivor
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Nureyev
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Relic

Baby Doll II

Klairon

Courtessa
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Forli

Bold Consort

Hermes

Gay Poss

Raise A Native

Gold Digger

Secretariat

Tamerett

Bold Ruler

Broadway

Dancer's Image

Leven Ones
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Almahmoud
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Somethingroyal
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5-g

9

1-w

7

4-n

9

3-m

9

12-c

6

4-l

6-d

4-d

8

4-p

3

4

4

14-c
5

2

8

4-n

16

7-a
5

8
3

13-c

8

16-c

A4

2-s

8

6-e

5

16

8

3-o

1

9-c

8

13

19

11

3

5-f

11

8-a

8

13

2

2

8

5-c

4

22-b

4

14-c
5

2
1

2-s

3

Aroma (2013)

Rancho San AntonioTesioPower 2018 Aroma (2018)


